R2200 GENERATOR R HiHL
Y002-001-011
FIG. 1 CYLINDER HEAD, CYLINDER COVER ASSY (E04)
Bl FUKAE (R0
@®
1

REF. NCE Y DESCRIPTION O TvEcE e ks |gar

HEAD SUBASSEMBLY, CYLINDER roNoOBKAa, LHMIMH 1 1
E04-4]12004-7010110-0000 GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD NpoKJdamgKa, I'o 1 5

COVER_SUBASSEMBLY, CYLINDER HEAD KpHIIKa, T 0JO0BEK 1 1
E04-612004-7010110-0000 COVER SUBASSEMBLY, CYLINDER HEAD K pPBHIIKa, T 0J0BEK 1 5
E04-7]17004-7010110-0000 TUBE, BREATHER Tpyo6a 1 1
E04-8[90001-0612-03 BOLT 6omarT 4 1
£04-990204-7010210-0000 PLUG, SPARK pesn6oBaas 9 1
E04- 190203-7010110-0000 PLUG, SPARK pe3noboBas 9 1
E04- PIN mrTudbdT 2 1

BOLT, CYLINDER HEAD 6ounr 4 1

PLI SPARK cBeyYa 3akKMUTI aHY 1 10
F1G.2 CRANKCASE (E17)
E2: ghaMAS (E17)
REF. N B RS DESCRIPTION g QTVHCE | ks | &E
E17-1]11310-2040510-0000 CRANKCASE SUBASSEMBLY. KapTep Asurartens 1 1
E17-2[37060-7010110-0000 SENSOR, ENGINE OIL MHIAUKATOD 1 1
E17-3]16400-7010210-0000 GEAR ASSY, GOVERNOR penykTop B ¢c6o0 1 1
E17-7]16061-7010110-0000 ARM, GOVERNOR DB YaXOK 1 1
E17-8]11007-Z010110-0000 BOLT, DRAIN PLUG 6onT, 3araymka 2 1
E17-9[90408-7010110-0000 WASHER mai6 a 9 1
F17-12/90547-0205-00 BEARING 0O AWKIHIEK 1 1
E17-1590682-7010110-0000 SEAL, OIL CaldbHUEK 1 1
E17-1€/90408-7010210-0000 WASHER, GOVERNOR GEAR ua o6 a 3 1
E17-17 PIN mTudT 1 1
£ 17-190001-0614-01 BOLT 60nT M6X14 2 1
FIG.3 COVER, CRANKCASE (EO1)

E3: g sR (B01)




REF. N H P EHREY DESCRIPTION O TvEcE e ks |gar
E01-1]11411-7040210-0000 COVER, CRANKCASE KpHuwka, KaptTep|l 1
E01-2/90547-0205-00 BEARING NOoAWMIH K 1 1
£01-3[90682-7010110-0000 SEAL, OIL CaJbHWEK 1 1

GASKET, CRANKCASE I poKJJagKa, Kap 1 5

PIN mTud T 2 1

DIPSTICK SUBASSEMBLY, OIL MacaAHON WMy 1 1
£01-8/90001-0832-01 BOLT 50a 1 M§x32 6 |
FIG. 4 CRANKSHAFT ASSY.  (E03)
Bl4: HHiAl (E03)
REF. NQHA RS DESCRIPTION EAYi QTVECE | ks | &E
E03-1]13300-7040110-0000 CRANKSHAFT _ASSY. KoneHmBaad B c6o 1 1
FIG.5 PISTON/CONNECTING ROD (E03)

N >
Bl5: ¥E%E. EAFEH (B03)
2

REF N BT AL, [bESCRTPTION B Q IVHCRE | ik | &
E03-2|13122-7010110-0000 CLIP, PISTON PIN 3aXUM, MTOpDUWEHHESH 9 1
E03-3 PISTON wrudr 1 1
E03-4[13121-2010110-0000 PIN, PISTON 3 a4 K UM 1 1
E03-5[13010-2010110-0000 ROD, CONNECTING 1 poOBOJ 1 1
E03-7/13201-2040110-0000 RING, THE FIRST KOoJdbiI o 1 1 1
E03-8/13202-7040110-0000 RING, THE SECON KOJdbIL o 2 1 1
£03-9/13210-2040110-0000 RING SET, OIL bukxcauusa KoabLUa 1 1

FIG. 6 CAMSHAFT ASSY. (E05)




&6

M. SIT4HE (E05)

009

13 r
15 14 12 5 16 8 .
10 9 -
*Rolf 7= {2 s (&R,
) G )
— ) &
12
1544 1
1
13 0 9

REF. NO By HR AT DESCRIPTION EA QTVECE | ks |&aE
E05-114200-2040110-0000 CAMSHAFT ASSY. pacnpexcamTenbHNA B 1 1
E05’3 ]2]2]770]0]]070000 V/\[,VE, EXH/\UST TpybGa, BEXnonuaAa TpyG6a 1 1
E05-4[12111-7010110-0000 VALVE, INTAKE TPyOe, Buycwxuas TPYOR 1 1
E05-5[12112-7010110-0000 SEAT, VALVE SPRING rHeano, mpyXuHa TPYOH P 1
£05-6[12107-7010110-0000 RETAINER, _EXHAUST VALVE 1 1
E05-7]12104-7010110-0000 RATATOR, VALVE MeéxaHM3M NOBOPOTA Kaang 2 1
E05-8 12101-Z010110-0000 GUIDE, SEAL HanpaBaAomas BTYNKa 1 1
£05-9[14081-7040110-0000 TAPPET, VALVE mwrudr 2 1
05-1d 14071-2010110-0000 LIFTER, VALVE ToakaTenn Kaamana 9 1
[£05-11{14090-7010110-0000 PLATE SUBASSEMBLY, LIFTER STOPPER nJjacTWHA 1 1
£05-1214313-7010110-0000 BOLT, VALVE ADJUSTING 60arT 2 1
E05-1314311-2010110-0000 ROCKER, VALVE KNanaHHbIN pblyar 2 1
£05-1414314-7010110-0000 NUT, VALVE ADJUSTING raiKa 2 1
0515 14312-7010110-0000 BOLT, VALVE ADJUSTING raiKa 2 1
F05-1€/12103-2010110-0000 SPRING, VALVE OIpyXHWUHa 2 1
FIG. 7 STARTER (E08)
B7: #Ezhds (E08)

I 10 ¢ :

I

@

| FR.

I

® 11
©®
1
11

REF. NQHA RS DESCRIPTION g QTVHCE | ks | &E
£08-11{90001-0612-03 BOLT 6o0mT 4 1
[£08-1228200-7300110-H300 STARTER ASSY, RECOTL craprep B 1 1

FIG.8 SHROUD (E14)

8. BiE (E14)




DESCRIPTION EA7 Q TYHCE [CRes [ [ &

SHROUD K 0Ky X 1 1

SHROUD, CYLINDER BODY K 0Ky X 1 1

SHIELD, LOWER uu T 1 1

PROTECTOR, OIL 3aMMUTHOE YCTP( 1 1

BOLT 60T 4 1

BOLT 60T 2 1
E14-7[90001-0616-01 BOLT 60aT 1 1
E14-8]90740-7010110-0000 COLLAR canbHUK 1 1
E14-9 BOLT 60T 1 1
FIG.9 CARBURETOR ASSY. (E11)
&l9: {Lm#% (E11)
REF. NCHA RS DESCRIPTION O TYHCE | (ks | &E
E11-1]/16100-Z040310-0000 CARBURETOR ASSY. KapblopaTop B C 1 1
E11-2[17001-7010110-0000 GASKET, AIR CLEANER NpoKIJIamgKka, BO3 1 5
E11-3[16001-2010110-0000 GASKET, CARBURETOR NpoKIJIaAaAKa, Kap 1 5
E11-4]16003-2010110-0000 PLATE, CARBURETOR INSULATOR nnacrTuma, Tena 1 1
E11-5]16002-7010110-0000 GASKET, CARBURETOR INSULATOR npoksnanka, ren 1 5
FIG.10 ATIR CLEANER (F02)
E10: Z=3EEE (FO2)

b4 FR ’
6 © & 10
5
©
- 5
s 5
8 3 =
| gl
7
@ e 3
9 9
REF. NCHA RS DESCRIPTION QTVHCE | ks | &E
F02-9/90305-0600-33 NUT raifka 9 1
F02-1(]17100-Z010310-0000 CLEANER, ATR B O3 IYyIWHBH it 1 1
FIG.11 MUFFLER ASSY. (F04)
=3

B11. JEEHEMA  (Fo4)




6
a FR \
6 1
& »=5.
p-—5
8 Ta
10 >
REF. NQE R DESCRIPTION O Ty o s |
F04-1]18100-Y020110-0000 MUFFLER ASSY. D JOYyWMHTETD 1 1
F04-2[18130-Y020110-H300 [COVER, MUFFLER OUTER K pBHIK a 1 1
F04-3]|18030-Y020110-H300 BRACKE, MUFFLER MUFFLER 1 1
F04-4/90001-0612-01 BOLT 60 aT 1 1
F04-5[90001-0816-03 BOLT 6omarT 9 1
F04-6{90007-0612-A3 BOLT 6omarT 5 1
F04-1(]90303-0800-33 NUT ra il Kk a 2 1
F04-11118001-7010110-0000 |GASKET, EXHAUST OUTLET NIpoKIaJmKa 1 1
FIG. 12 TANK, FUEL (F01)
S
B12: WA (FO1)
REF. N Wi BEH RS [bESCRTPTION Q TIVHCRE | [fiks | &
F01-1[16620-Y020110-Y100 [TANK, FUEL TONJNMUBHHIN 0 ak 1 1
STRAINER, FUEL buabTpP, TOODIHUB 1 1
COVER, FUEL TANK K pHIIKa, TOIMJIHWB 1 1
BTYJKa 4 1
F01-5[90683-Y020110-0000 BUSH b1amen 4 1
F01-6[90408-Y020110-0000 WASHER ma it 6 a 4 1
F01-7[90007-0625-A3 BOLT 60T 4 1
F01-8/37200-Y020120-H300 LEVELER ASSY, OIL BHpPpaBHMBATEIID 1 1
F01-11{16750-Y020110-0000 COCK ASSY, FUEL Kpau B cGope, 1 1
F01-1290740-72010210-0000 COLLAR CanlbHUEK P 1
F01-1590686-7010610-0000 TUBE, FUEL Tpy®6a, 1 1
F01-1490104-0512-53 SCREW BUHT 2 1

FIG. 13 FLYWHEEL SUBASSEMBLY (E15)

E13: k& (B15)




m&p s
7
9 1
REF. NCHAEM TS DESCRIPTION O Ty o s |
E15-1|13501-2010110-0000 NUT, FLYWHEEL raiiKka, MaxXoBUHK 1 1
E£15-2/28002-7260110-0000 PULLEY, STARTER ponux (mkuB) c- 1 1
E15-3 M _ER KpPHJbLYaTEKa 1 1
E15-4/13510-2010110-0000 FLYWHEEL SUBASSEMBLY MaXO0OBHUEK B cbo0p 1 1
E15-6/90001-0625-01 BOLT 601 (M6x25) 9 1
E15-8]30400-7010210-0000 COIL, IGNITION KaTymKa samuramua 1 1
FIG. 14 CONTORL ASSY. (E13)
Kl14: HEA (E13)
v
R s
5 o 3
1
6 oy 2
@
o —
REF. N 18 [bESCRTPTION O TVECE | s g
E13-1[16070-7010110-0000 SUPPORT SUBASSEMBLY, GOVERNOR Kpenmnewmue, ymnp 1 1
E13-2 NUT raimeka 1 1
E13-3[16072-7010110-0000 BOLT, GOVERNOR SUPPORT 60uarT 1 1
E13-4/16063-2010210-0000 SPRING, GOVERNOR npyXuHa 1 1
E13-5[16062-7010210-0000 ROD, GOVERNER npoBoOR 1 1
E13-6[16012-7010110-0000 SPRING, THROTTLE VALVE RETURNING npyXumHa, Apocc 1 1
E13-7]16520-2040110-0000 CONTROL ASSY, THROTTLE GnoK ympaBIIeHH 1 1
E13-8[90001-0612-03 BOLT 60uant1 (M6x10) 2 1
FIG. 15 FRAME, ENGINE (F61)
E15: HLAR4HH (F61)
[bESCRTPTION i QIVECE AR [k &V
FRAME ASSY, ENGINE pamMa B cGope, 1 1
CUSHION, ENGINE FRAME 3aTOp, pamMa JBH 2 1
CUSHION, ENGINE FRAME RIGHT p, paMa ABUT AT 2 1
NUT ranka 6 1




&l

FOI=T 51014-Y020210-0000 SEAT, ENGINE FRAME SHOCK ABSORPTION ruesao, 2 1
"I 90001-0825-03 BOLT 6ot 2 1
F61-7| 51150-Y020120-QC00 CROSSPIECE SUBASSEMBLY mepevyYHbL i 5JeMe 1 1
F61-8 90007-0612-A3 BOLT 60T 2 1
F61-9 90305-0800-31 NUT raiiKa 8 1
F61-1(] GASKET, FUEL TANK RUBBER I poKIIagKa, 1 1
- SUPPORT , ENGINE FRAME SHOCK ABSORPTION Kpemnmaemunue 2 1
F61-1¢ 90001-0816-03 BOLT 60T 4 1
F61-17] 90408-1000-E1 WASHER ma it 6 a 2 1
F61-14 90722-Y020110-0000 PLUG, END 3arJyIlmKa 2 1
FIG. 16 PANEL SUBASSEMBLY, CONTROL (F62)
Bl16: EHIERAML (F62)
REE. N LTS DESCRIPTION o e [t [e
F62-1]35680-Y020120-Q200 SEAT, PANEL r'HEe3 10, 1 1
PANEL SUBASSEMBLY, CONTROL I aHeJJb, 1 1
CASE, PANEL REAR K 0K Y X 1 1
F62-4]90007-0612-A3 BOLT 6oarT M6x12 4 1
F62-5/90106-0410-51 SCREW BusT MAx10 5 1
[62-6[90408-0400-E1 WASHER maii6 a 10 1
F62-7]90403-0400-01 WASHER wanoa M4 10 |
F62-8[90305-0400-71 NUT rafica M4 1 1
F62-12[35621-Y020110-0000 BRIDGE, RECTIFICATION MOCTOB aZSfA CXeMd 1 1
F62-135160-Y020110-0000 SWITCH SUBASSEMBLY BLHEKNOYaTens B 1 1 16A/250V_F-E1TT XKCD2 (4BITEAT) (VDE) (UL)
F62-14[37114-Y020110-0000 VOLTMETER BONTbTpPMETD 1 1 MU-45/ (0-300V) 2.5%%
F62-1535645-Y020110-0000 |BREAKER I pephrBarTed. 1 1 BSB1-30/9A/250V/ 5 & FAR A
F62-1735614-Y020110-0000 [SOCKET SUBASSEMBLY, POWER SUPPLY poserka 2 1 Wiat/16A /250V
F62-1¢[31234-Y020110-0000 PROTECTOR, OVERCURRENT YyCTDPOUWCTBO 1 1 88 %41 /10A/125/250V B f5 . ikl
F62-1¢35634-Y020110-0000 TERMINAL, NEGATTVE ELECTRODE TepMHHA, 0T pH 1 1 IX72-2(2) Q2
F62-2([35633-Y020110-0000 TERMINAL, POSITIVE ELECTRODE TepMHUHAaJ, I10JO 1 1 JX7-2(2) Q1
FIG. 17 ROTOR/STATOR (F63)
B17: mpLAM (F63)
<
2 &
Y
X ;
i He &l
16
©
. NCHRMR S DESCRIPTION o v [ [ s
F63-1[31300-Y020120-0000 MOTOR ASSY ABUIAaTedb 1
F63-4/30021-Y020110-0000 BRACKET, MOTOR cKoOGa, MOTOD 1 1
BOLT 6 onT 4 1
90408-Y020210-0000 WASHER mait6a 1 1
BOLT 6 onT 1 1
F63-8[30060-Y020120-0000 |REGULATOR, VOLTAGE PEeryJsaTop Hal [ 1 1
F63-9[90001-0512-01 BOLT on 2 1
F63-1(] BRUSH SUBASSEMBLY, CARBON YT OoJnbHEe 1 1



F63-1190001-0512-01 BOLT 6omnrT 1 1
F63-12[30022-Y020110-Y100 COVER, MOTOR TATIL K DHUK a 1 1
F63-1590001-0512-03 BOLT 60umnT 2 1
F63-1490727-Y020110-0000 BAND peMeHGB 1 1
F63-1590001-0514-01 BOLT 60umnT 1 1
F63-16/30023-Y020110-0000 [STOPPER, MOTOR RIGHT COVER 3arpajgurtreun 1 1
F63-17190007-0612-A1 BOLT 60 J T 1 1

FIG. 18 WHEEL ASSY,

FRONT ®i#E4 (F17)

E18: FiEEE (F17)

REF. N
3; HEHRY DESCRIPTION g Q TYHUE [ER |k |
F17-1144020-Y020110-QC00 |SHAFT, FRONT WHEEL Basl, NepejHee KONeco 1 1
F17-3[51126-Y020110-QC00 |CLIP, WHEEL SHAFT FIXING LOWER 3aXXUM 1 1
F17-5/90001-0816-03 BOLT 60T 4 1
F17-6(90305-0800-33 NUT raiika 4 1
F17-7144110-Y020110-0000 |WHEEL, FRONT Koneco 2 1
F17-890408-2000-E1 WASHER wai6a 2 1
F17-990501-0436-01 PIN WTnGT 2 1
FIG. 19 FRAME, ENGINE FIEEERH: (FO7)
E19: FHEHMH (Fo7)
3
s
& |
Ar, 1
s \
2 2 N
/ ))
Q- 4 o _ &
@fﬁ ‘\5 © 1
5 i 3
[\
/ﬁ FR.
&1 N
5
REF. N ) . | = - R
o | HIEHRED DESCRIPTION O Ty [ e g
F07-1/54102-Y020110-0000 |SEAT, HANDLE TUBE CONNECTING :"Ti";:\"’:fr”"”e“" > h
F07-2[90310-0800-33 NUT raiika 2 |1
F07-390001-0840-03 BOLT 6ont 2
FO7-4154110-Y020110-QC00 [TUBE HANDLE pyuKa Tpy6Ku 2 1
FO7-5(54101-Y020110-0000 |SLEEVE, HANDLE RUBBER BTy/IKA 2 1




